7/1/2021

BELL SCHEDULE

7:00 A.M.

7:15 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:15 A.M.

10:05 A.M.

10:10 A.M.

10:10 A.M.

10:15 A.M.

11:15 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

11:45 A.M.

1:40 P.M.

1:50 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

Teacher Duty Day Begins

7:15 English 12 Class Begins

A.M. Classes Begins
7:15 English 12 Dismissals

Attendance Bell

Catoctin, Walkersville, Frederick, Oakdale, Thomas
Johnson and Urbana students depart

On-Line Learning Lunch Students dismiss class
Brunswick, Heather Ridge, Linganore,
Middletown, and Tuscarora, Heather Ridge
students depart

Learning Lunch Begins

Learning Lunch Dismissal

P.M. Classes Begin
Attendance Bell

Brunswick, Linganore, Oakdale, Urbana, and
Walkersville students depart

Catoctin, Frederick, Middletown, Thomas Johnson,
and Tuscarora students depart

Teacher Duty Day Ends

* No bell will be rung



